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THE GLOBAL COMMERCIAL SPACE CONFERENCE & EXHIBITION

SUMMIT

Monday, January 10

Tuesday, January 11

Wednesday, January 12

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

Continental
Breakfast

Keynote/General
Session

Lunch In
Exhibit Hall

Break-Out Sessions

Break (15 minutes)
Coffee Break

Break-Out Sessions
Break

Break-Out Sessions

Continental Breakfast

Keynote/General
Session
Break (15 minutes)
Coffee Break

Break-Out Sessions

Exhibit Hall

. 3 Lunch In Exhibit Hall Open

Break-Out Sessions

Break (15 minutes)
Coffee Break

Keynote/General
Session
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