

	Monday, January 10		Tuesday, January 11		Wednesday, January 12	
8:00AM			Continental Breakfast		Continental Breakfast	
9:00AM 10:00AM	SpaceCom Entrepreneur Summit	Global Spaceport Alliance Annual Meeting	Keynote/General Session	Exhibit Hall Open	Keynote/General Session Break (15 minutes) Coffee Break	Exhibit Hall Open
11:00AM			Lunch In Exhibit Hall		Break-Out Sessions	
12:00PM					Lunch In Exhibit Hall	
1:00PM			Break-Out Sessions		Break-Out Sessions	
2:00PM			Break (15 minutes) Coffee Break		Break (15 minutes) Coffee Break	
0.00004			<b>Break-Out Sessions</b>		Keynote/General Session	
3:00PM			Break			
4:00PM			Break-Out Sessions			
5:00PM	Opening Welcome Reception		Reception			
6:00PM						